FOOD CONTAINERS
REUSABLE PLASTIC
LEADING MANUFACTURER OF
CONTENT
ABOUT US
OUR PRESENCE
COUNTRISE WE DELIVER TO
HINGE SERIES

11
RO SERIES
Food Grade Plastic | Microwave | Safe Freezer Safe | Easily Stackable
12
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
Crtn PKG (sets)
500 795 320 345
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm Crtn PKG (sets)
500 920 370 385
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
Crtn PKG (sets)
500 920 370 395
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
RO 16 Code: DPR016
RO 32 Code: DPO32
RO 24 Code: DPR024
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
Crtn PKG (sets)
500 640 430 400
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
RO 37 Code: DPRO37
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
Crtn PKG (sets)
300 705 470 465
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
RO 48 Code: DPRO48
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
 RO 40 Code: DPR040
Crtn PKG (sets)
500 920 370 390
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
705mm
465mm
23
5m
m
13
RE SERIES
Food Grade Plastic | Microwave | Safe Freezer Safe | Easily Stackable
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
Crtn PKG (sets)
500 580 285 355
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm Crtn PKG (sets)
500 625 370 370
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
RE 12 Code: DPRE12  RE 16 Code: DPRE16
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
14
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
Crtn PKG (sets)

170mm
216mm
170mm
216mm
58
m
m
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
Crtn PKG (sets)
500 625 370 405
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm Crtn PKG (sets)
500 760 445 430
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
RE 24 Code:  DPRE24 RE 28  Code: DPRE28
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
RE 32 Code:  DPRE32 RE 38 Code:  DPRE38
RE 48 Code:  DPRE48 RE 58 Code:  DPRE58
15
CHERRY SERIES
Food Grade Plastic | Microwave | Safe Freezer Safe | Easily Stackable
16

226mm
178mm
74
m
m
Crtn PKG (sets)
500 770 460 495
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
120mm
154mm
172mm
226mm
92
m
m
CHERRY 600 ML Code:  DPRY600
CHERRY 950 ML Code:  DPRY950
CHERRY 750 ML Code:  DPRY750
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
CHERRY 1250 ML Code:  DPRY1250
17
MANGO SERIES
Food Grade Plastic | Microwave | Safe Freezer Safe | Easily Stackable
18

19
COMPARTMENT SERIES
Food Grade Plastic | Microwave | Safe Freezer Safe | Easily Stackable
20
Crtn PKG (sets)
500 770 450 425
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm Crtn PKG (sets)
300 540 460 415
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
Crtn PKG (sets)
300 670 450 470
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
RE 232 Code:  DPRE232 RE 342 Code:  DPRE342
RO 348 Code:  DPRO348
21
HD SERIES
Food Grade Plastic | Microwave | Safe Freezer Safe | Easily Stackable
22

Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
Crtn PKG (sets)
500 885 360 250
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
RNB BOWL 42 OZ
RNB BOWL 48 OZ
26
DELI CONTAINERS
Food Grade Plastic | Microwave | Safe Freezer Safe | Easily Stackable
27
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
Crtn PKG (sets)
500 590 475 345
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
DELI 8OZ ROUND  CODE: DPDELI8OZ
DELI 16OZ ROUND  CODE: DPDELI16OZ
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
DELI 12OZ ROUND  CODE: DPDELI12OZ
Crtn PKG (sets)
500 590 475 380
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
Crtn PKG (sets)
500 590 475 390
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
Crtn PKG (sets)
500 590 475 510
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
Crtn PKG (sets)
500 590 475 455
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
DELI 24 OZ ROUND  CODE: DPDELI24OZ
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
DELI 32 OZ ROUND CODE: DPDELI32OZ
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK TRNSP
28
Glasses & PIZZA STANDS
Food Grade Plastic | Microwave | Safe Freezer Safe | Easily Stackable